IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:39:34

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 13:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:10.243 +1.840 13:49:19.130
(714) FELIPE MALLON 6 2:11.100 +2.697 13:51:30.230 (501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
1 13:40:20.996 7 2:10.372 +1.969 13:53:40.602 1 13:40:25.700
2 2:10.116 +5.447 13:42:31.112 8 2:11.738 +3.335 13:55:52.340 2 2:17.981 +1.880 13:42:43.681
3 2:08.581 +3.912 13:44:39.693 9 2:11.328 +2.925 13:58:03.668 3 2:35.378 +19.277 13:45:19.059
4 2:05.104 +0.435 13:46:44.797 10 2:08.403 14:00:12.071 4 2:17.751 +1.650 13:47:36.810
5 2:04.669 13:48:49.466 5 2:16.435 +0.334 13:49:53.245
6 2:05.889 +1.220 13:50:55.355 (205) CLEBER NEVES 6 2:18.630 +2.529 13:52:11.875
7 2:07.908 +3.239 13:53:03.263 1 13:40:23.740 7 2:16.101 13:54:27.976
8 2:07.057 +2.388 13:55:10.320 2 2:16.011 +6.630 13:42:39.751 8 2:17.593 +1.492 13:56:45.569
9 2:09.107 +4.438 13:57:19.427 3 2:09.381 13:44:49.132 9 2:19.304 +3.203 13:59:04.873
10 2:14.043 +9.374 13:59:33.470 4 2:10.707 +1.326 13:46:59.839 10 2:20.159 +4.058 14:01:25.032
5 2:10.663 +1.282 13:49:10.502
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 6 2:10.734 +1.353 13:51:21.236 (219) FERNANDO FRAGA
1 13:40:22.982 7 2:12.934 +3.553 13:53:34.170 1 13:40:35.766
2 2:13.100 +7.855 13:42:36.082 8 2:11.643 +2.262 13:55:45.813 2 2:25.856 +12.185 13:43:01.622
3 2:09.071 +3.826 13:44:45.153 9 2:15.986 +6.605 13:58:01.799 3 2:22.221 +8.550 13:45:23.843
4 2:10.538 +5.293 13:46:55.691 10 2:12.879 +3.498 14:00:14.678 4 2:21.280 +7.609 13:47:45.123
5 2:10.334 +5.089 13:49:06.025 5 2:17.733 +4.062 13:50:02.856
6 2:05.245 13:51:11.270 (23) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 6 2:14.654 +0.983 13:52:17.510
7 2:05.425 +0.180 13:53:16.695 1 13:40:31.517 7 2:16.965 +3.294 13:54:34.475
8 2:07.857 +2.612 13:55:24.552 2 2:23.408 +12.047 13:42:54.925 8 2:16.223 +2.552 13:56:50.698
9 2:07.283 +2.038 13:57:31.835 3 2:18.392 +7.031 13:45:13.317 9 2:13.671 13:59:04.369
10 2:10.309 +5.064 13:59:42.144 4 2:14.597 +3.236 13:47:27.914 10 2:24.887 +11.216 14:01:29.256
5 2:11.964 +0.603 13:49:39.878
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 6 2:11.361 13:51:51.239 (415) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE
1 13:40:19.806 7 2:13.377 +2.016 13:54:04.616 1 13:40:28.526
2 2:10.328 +2.484 13:42:30.134 8 2:13.490 +2.129 13:56:18.106 2 2:25.108 +7.564 13:42:53.634
3 2:11.381 +3.537 13:44:41.515 9 2:12.026 +0.665 13:58:30.132 3 2:21.520 +3.976 13:45:15.154
4 2:07.844 13:46:49.359 10 2:11.731 +0.370 14:00:41.863 4 2:22.330 +4.786 13:47:37.484
5 2:08.399 +0.555 13:48:57.758 5 2:19.431 +1.887 13:49:56.915
6 2:09.705 +1.861 13:51:07.463 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 6 2:18.855 +1.311 13:52:15.770
7 2:08.526 +0.682 13:53:15.989 1 13:40:28.172 7 2:19.930 +2.386 13:54:35.700
8 2:09.999 +2.155 13:55:25.988 2 2:21.548 +9.965 13:42:49.720 8 2:17.851 +0.307 13:56:53.551
9 2:09.985 +2.141 13:57:35.973 3 2:18.461 +6.878 13:45:08.181 9 2:17.544 13:59:11.095
10 2:11.612 +3.768 13:59:47.585 4 2:14.404 +2.821 13:47:22.585 10 2:19.448 +1.904 14:01:30.543
5 2:13.822 +2.239 13:49:36.407
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 6 2:12.392 +0.809 13:51:48.799 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 13:40:21.652 7 2:13.806 +2.223 13:54:02.605 1 13:40:27.389
2 2:12.679 +4.086 13:42:34.331 8 2:14.370 +2.787 13:56:16.975 2 2:43.944 +26.344 13:43:11.333
3 2:08.593 13:44:42.924 9 2:13.940 +2.357 13:58:30.915 3 2:18.041 +0.441 13:45:29.374
4 2:09.122 +0.529 13:46:52.046 10 2:11.583 14:00:42.498 4 2:20.260 +2.660 13:47:49.634
5 2:09.882 +1.289 13:49:01.928 5 2:17.600 13:50:07.234
6 2:11.677 +3.084 13:51:13.605 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 6 2:19.802 +2.202 13:52:27.036
7 2:09.415 +0.822 13:53:23.020 1 13:40:25.775 7 2:19.868 +2.268 13:54:46.904
8 2:10.743 +2.150 13:55:33.763 2 2:21.645 +8.501 13:42:47.420 8 2:19.733 +2.133 13:57:06.637
9 2:11.727 +3.134 13:57:45.490 3 2:17.101 +3.957 13:45:04.521 9 2:20.297 +2.697 13:59:26.934
10 2:13.369 +4.776 13:59:58.859 4 2:15.575 +2.431 13:47:20.096 10 2:20.004 +2.404 14:01:46.938
5 2:14.507 +1.363 13:49:34.603
(279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS 6 2:13.144 13:51:47.747 (201) NELSON PEREIRA FILHO
1 13:40:20.632 7 2:15.747 +2.603 13:54:03.494 1 13:40:29.918
2 2:12.001 +2.197 13:42:32.633 8 2:35.549 +22.405 13:56:39.043 2 2:30.585 +13.732 13:43:00.503
3 2:12.105 +2.301 13:44:44.738 9 2:15.864 +2.720 13:58:54.907 3 2:22.167 +5.314 13:45:22.670
4 2:09.804 13:46:54.542 10 2:15.656 +2.512 14:01:10.563 4 2:18.729 +1.876 13:47:41.399
5 2:10.655 +0.851 13:49:05.197 5 2:18.703 +1.850 13:50:00.102
6 2:12.318 +2.514 13:51:17.515 (232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 6 2:16.853 13:52:16.955
7 2:13.350 +3.546 13:53:30.865 1 13:40:26.320 7 2:23.409 +6.556 13:54:40.364
8 2:12.157 +2.353 13:55:43.022 2 2:22.359 +6.168 13:42:48.679 8 2:27.029 +10.176 13:57:07.393
9 2:11.988 +2.184 13:57:55.010 3 2:22.855 +6.664 13:45:11.534 9 2:20.504 +3.651 13:59:27.897
10 2:13.617 +3.813 14:00:08.627 4 2:18.435 +2.244 13:47:29.969 10 2:24.463 +7.610 14:01:52.360
5 2:19.776 +3.585 13:49:49.745
(55) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO 6 2:18.991 +2.800 13:52:08.736 (58) FABIO LOBO
1 13:40:18.092 7 2:18.751 +2.560 13:54:27.487 1 13:41:13.770
2 2:27.795 +19.392 13:42:45.887 8 2:17.626 +1.435 13:56:45.113 2 2:18.300 +1.865 13:43:32.070
3 2:11.251 +2.848 13:44:57.138 9 2:16.191 13:59:01.304 3 2:18.695 +2.260 13:45:50.765
2 2:11.749 +3.346 13:47:08.887 10 2:19.729 +3.538 14:01:21.033 4 2:17.642 +1.207 13:48:08.407
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IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:39:34

Indaial 1,900 Km ._._.
14/3/2010.13:30 g ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:16.379 +1.427 13:51:00.074 7 3:12.123 +27.403 13:58:33.573
6 2:17.558 +2.606 13:53:17.632 8 3:00.511 +15.791 14:01:34.084
7 2:19.359 +4.407 13:55:36.991
8 2:17.344 +2.392 13:57:54.335 (937) LEONARDO INACIO
9 2:17.475 +2.523 14:00:11.810 1 13:40:35.391

2 2:41.677 13:43:17.068

(18) JONATAS BELLI 3 4:48.187 +2:06.510 13:48:05.255

1 13:40:30.725 a4 2:47.774 +6.097 13:50:53.029

2 2:41.788 +16.354 13:43:12.513 5 11:14.687 +8:33.010 14:02:07.716
3 2:32.551 +7.117 13:45:45.064
4 2:29.015 +3.581 13:48:14.079
5 2:25.578 +0.144 13:50:39.657
6 2:27.860 +2.426 13:53:07.517
7 2:30.596 +5.162 13:55:38.113
8 2:27.788 +2.354 13:58:05.901
9 2:25.434 14:00:31.335

(177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO

1 13:40:29.260
2 2:28.984 +2.775 13:42:58.244
3 2:26.349 +0.140 13:45:24.593
4 2:26.209 13:47:50.802
5 2:32.372 +6.163 13:50:23.174
6 2:40.484 +14.275 13:53:03.658
7 3:08.030 +41.821 13:56:11.688
8 2:29.120 +2.911 13:58:40.808
9 2:32.752 +6.543 14:01:13.560

(54) EDUARDO DE LAVI

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:18.279 +1.844 13:50:26.686
6 2:16.949 +0.514 13:52:43.635
7 2:18.307 +1.872 13:55:01.942
8 2:16.435 13:57:18.377
9 2:19.185 +2.750 13:59:37.562

(28) IVAN CESAR SARDAGNA
1 13:41:21.162
2 2:16.939 +1.435 13:43:38.101
3 2:18.360 +2.856 13:45:56.461
4 2:16.695 +1.191 13:48:13.156
5 2:17.168 +1.664 13:50:30.324
6 2:17.651 +2.147 13:52:47.975
7 2:19.516 +4.012 13:55:07.491
8 2:16.448 +0.944 13:57:23.939
9 2:15.504 13:59:39.443

(34) UESLEY TONOLLI
1 13:40:25.123
2 2:22.946 +0.595 13:42:48.069
3 2:24.706 +2.355 13:45:12.775
4 2:27.045 +4.694 13:47:39.820
5 2:26.215 +3.864 13:50:06.035
6 2:23.425 +1.074 13:52:29.460
7 2:25.450 +3.099 13:54:54.910
8 2:22.855 +0.504 13:57:17.765
9 2:22.351 13:59:40.116

(354) ANDERSON LUIS ROBL
1 13:40:33.844
2 2:29.230 +8.247 13:43:03.074
3 2:23.470 +2.487 13:45:26.544
4 2:25.210 +4.227 13:47:51.754
5 2:21.202 +0.219 13:50:12.956
6 2:20.983 13:52:33.939
7 2:22.320 +1.337 13:54:56.259
8 2:22.990 +2.007 13:57:19.249
9 2:22.204 +1.221 13:59:41.453

(117) CRISTIANO CESAR SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

1

© 0N OO~ WwN

(191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO

2:18.582
2:15.462
2:18.641
2:15.586
2:15.982
4:28.417
2:44.555
2:45.339

13:40:22.510

+3.120 13:42:41.092
13:44:56.554

+3.179 13:47:15.195
+0.124 13:49:30.781
+0.520 13:51:46.763
+2:12.955 13:56:15.180
+29.093 13:58:59.735
+29.877 14:01:45.074

1 13:41:28.285
2 3:24368  +1:08.025 13:44:52.653
3 2:50.322 +33.979 13:47:42.975
4 2:57.452 +41.109 13:50:40.427
5 2:25.303 +8.960 13:53:05.730
6 2:23.748 +7.405 13:55:29.478
7 2:19.760 +3.417 13:57:49.238
8 2:16.343 14:00:05.581

(3) CLEBER GOMES
1 13:40:39.038
2 2:44.771 +3.854 13:43:23.809
3 2:40.917 13:46:04.726
4 2:41.411 +0.494 13:48:46.137
5 2:50.216 +9.299 13:51:36.353
6 2:48.598 +7.681 13:54:24.951
7 2:46.766 +5.849 13:57:11.717
8 2:56.510 +15.593 14:00:08.227

(912) LUCAS MARCOS SCHUTZ

1 13:40:32.637
2 2:32.311 +9.455 13:43:04.948
3 2:24.008 +1.152 13:45:28.956
4 2:25.174 +2.318 13:47:54.130
5 2:24.616 +1.760 13:50:18.746
6 2:24.429 +1.573 13:52:43.175
7 2:26.239 +3.383 13:55:09.414
8 2:25.411 +2.555 13:57:34.825
9 2:22.856 13:59:57.681
(765) BRUNO VARELA
1 13:40:30.778
2 2:28.859 +4.455 13:42:59.637
3 2:25.988 +1.584 13:45:25.625
4 2:27.714 +3.310 13:47:53.339
5 2:24.580 +0.176 13:50:17.919
6 2:24.404 13:52:42.323
7 2:25.818 +1.414 13:55:08.141
8 2:25.522 +1.118 13:57:33.663
9 2:24.474 +0.070 13:59:58.137
(5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO
1 13:41:55.304
2 2:17.229 +2.277 13:44:12.533
3 2:16.210 +1.258 13:46:28.743
4 2:14.952 13:48:43.695

1

o g~ wN

2:44.720
2:49.649
3:00.023
3:03.351
3:01.763

13:40:41.944

13:43:26.664

+4.929 13:46:16.313
+15.303 13:49:16.336
+18.631 13:52:19.687
+17.043 13:55:21.450

Printed: 14/3/2010 14:06:02

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Page 2/2



